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Overview
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Price
443.58 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.56% (2.48)

US57636Q1040
MA

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

382,699 EUR
S&P 500

443.58 USD (400)
454.52 USD (100)
444.91 USD
445.26 USD
436.90 USD
441.10 USD
442.248719 USD
3,711,610
1,641,715,425.11
72,943
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US57636Q1040-2024-05-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS57636Q1040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US57636Q1040&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US57636Q1040&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US57636Q1040&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0224dea13a521fe1d6c05a77b18a2a500a1bf9287f39889f97d114e2d1718260&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1cc91f6fd4ac60146&time=1714972774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5110ea636183cad4a2b914e0c8e93056c8f2c2757fd10a2e8d532108d9da131e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef1dc8e7e5be720e5&time=1714972774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a2c34753c5d31ba028d79d001d59b44d2aae728de18c40dcad204dfa3fec575&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05f491b58a7be5c3a&time=1714972774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc3e41c0cc4a8ed1108c08eb388edd7d1b28534febcad16c5edb789dac1a32ab&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88305221bc9107ab5&time=1714972774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cecf3122f37023ad9b29b03de9d135fdc4674ecf8c5ab4504bfd56c6b934cd66&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=732455da61dab7a83&time=1714972774&tool=RSC

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/03 22:00:02

Price
443.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.56% (2.48)

ISIN US57636Q1040
Symbol MA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 382,699 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 443.58 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 454.52 USD (100)
Open 44491 USD
High 445.26 USD
Low 436.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 441.10 USD
VWAP 442.248719 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,711,610
Trading volume 1,641,715,425.11
Number of trades 72,943
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.90% +18.32% +16.92%
Perf (abs.) +57.53  +68.68  +64.18
Beta 0.69 0.84 1.06
Volatility  14.59 16.46 25.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/

Time Price

17:35 409.80 EUR

17:32 409.15 EUR
22:26 412.15 EUR
15:46 409.65 EUR

17:36 270.00 CHF

447.01 USD (3,475,544
465.38 USD (2,516,879
453.70 USD (2,486,111
417.63 USD (2,534,399
490.00 USD (2024/03/21
416.53 USD (2024/01/08
490.00 USD (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
357.85 USD (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.34 125
0.01 4
1.03 155
0.03 6
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14909835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14925929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588518
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NYSE

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/16

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
03/26

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

22:00

08:00

08:02

08:00

19:07

18:06

17:44

19:31

08:08

443.58 USD 1,641.72

412.40 EUR

410.00 EUR

410.00 EUR

412.00 EUR

442.60 EUR

409.15 EUR

412.40 EUR

410.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

72,943
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253239
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14921109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14904632

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

mastercard

Contact Details
MASTERCARD INC.

2000 Purchase Street - 10577-2509
Purchase

Telefon: +1-914-249-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Mastercard, Inc. is a technology company, which engages in the provision of payment

solutions for the development and implementation of credit, debit, prepaid, commercial, and

payment programs through its brands including Mastercard, Maestro, and Cirrus. It also

offers cyber and intelligence solutions. The company was founded in November 1966 and is
headquartered in Purchase, NY.

Members of Management Board

Merit Janow
Youngme Moon
Candido Botelho
Bracher

Choon Phong Goh
Gabrielle Greene-
Sulzberger

Harit Talwar
Julius
Genachowski
Lance Uggla

Oki Matsumoto
Richard Davis
Rima Qureshi
Michael Miebach
Bunita Sawhney
Carlo Enrico
Chad Wallace
Cheryl Guerin
Chiro Aikat
Craig Vosburg
Ed McLaughlin
Eric Schneider

George Maddaloni

Greg Ulrich

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Jennifer Erickson

Jennifer
Rademaker

Jess Turner

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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